BALANS

Activa

Liquide middelen
Bankrekening
Vordering

Totaal activa

Rabobank

Passiva

Reserves en uitstaande bestemmingen

Bestemmingen Begl. Volwassengroep
Bankkosten

Reserve

totaal passiva

31-12-2021
€1.718,93

€ 450,00 (eigen bijdrage)

€2.168,93

31-12-2021
€671,20
€9,95
€1.487,78
€2.168,93

31-12-2020
€ 2.412,39

€ 2.412,39

31-12-2020
€ 24,20
€ 990
€ 2.378,29
€ 2.412,39

31-12-2019
€ 5827

€ 3.500,00 (Hendrixst)

€ 3.558,27

31-12-2019
€ 1.642,00
€ 9,95
€ 1.906,32
€ 3.558,27



